Relaxable for sponsored candidates and SC / ST & OBC as per rules. 

Duration  
1 year (06 Month’s Training + 06 Month’s Internship). 

Number of seat 

01 (One) 

Stipend during                           
training                                               
(06 month’s)  

B. O. Th Candidates: Rs. 12,000/- p.m. (Rupees Twelve Thousand Only) per month  
M.O. Th Candidates: Rs. 15,000/- p.m. (Rupees Fifteen Thousand Only) per month  
No Stipend is admissible for Sponsored Candidates. 

Stipend during 
Internship                                             
(06 month’s) 

Selected Non Sponsored Candidates will be required to serve Bond period at the Tata Memorial Centre w.e.f. 
01.08.2026 on a consolidated remuneration @ Rs.15,000/- p.m. (Rupees Fifteen Thousand Only) per month 
for B. O.Th candidates and Rs.18,000/- (Rupees Eighteen Thousand Only) per month for M. O.Th Candidates 
for a period of six months after successful completion of the training.  

Accommodation   Hostel Accommodation will be provided on availability bases. 

Security  Deposit 

Selected candidates are required to deposit an amount of Rs.